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Nome
FASCINANTE
VELOZ
MOLEQUE
MARCHA LENTA
FERRO BEM
TANGO
JUBILEU
VARIADO
VAQUEIRO PLAYBOY
DONO DA BOCA
ANIMAL
DJANGO
BRADOCK
DIPA
EXTREME
CAPITAO
ALCAPONE
VILAO
MALUCO
ECO

Anilha
022025
105206
158217
061226
036197
142759
004765
073800
174586
075461
032662
118062
171463
050947
101185
189756
113352
017842
031694
083676

Dono
MARCOS TAMEIR&O
ANISIO GOULART
RAFAEL
RAMON CARDOSO
PAULO GOMES
JUCELIO
CARIOCA
HELIO SANTOS
LALAU
JOSE MARIO
ADILIO BARREIROS
WELSON CABECA
JOAO
DOZA/DIMA
FABINHO
HENRIQUE
ROGéRIO CARDOSO
AMAURY
JOAO PEREIRA
FABINHO

3 ETAPA 22/08/2021

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

ITAMBACURI
GOVAL
POTé
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
MATENOP.
TEOFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
POTE
ITAMBACURI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
POTE

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
160/165 30
108/147 28
94/126 26
90/124 23
95/119 21
76/119 19
73/118 17
57/118 15
84/115 13
76/111 11
76/105 10
69/100 9
70/88 8
82/78 7
60/79 6
59/74 5
60/70 4
50/68 3
74/55 2
49/51 1
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